590 W ~ 615 W
CSI Solar Co., Ltd. is committed to providing high quality solar
photovoltaic modules, solar energy and battery storage solu-
tions to customers. The company was recognized as the No. 1
module supplier for quality and performance/price ratio in the
IHS Module Customer Insight Survey. Over the past 22 years,
it has successfully delivered over 100 GW of premium-quality
solar modules across the world.

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS6.1-72TB-590 590 W 43.6 V 13.54 A 51.4 V 14.42 A 21.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 620 W 43.6 V 14.22 A 51.4 V 15.14 A 23.0%
10% 649 W 43.6 V 14.89 A 51.4 V 15.86 A 24.0%
20% 708 W 43.6 V 16.25 A 51.4 V 17.30 A 26.2%
CS6.1-72TB-595 595 W 43.8 V 13.59 A 51.6 V 14.48 A 22.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 625 W 43.8 V 14.27 A 51.6 V 15.20 A 23.1%
10% 655 W 43.8 V 14.95 A 51.6 V 15.93 A 24.2%
20% 714 W 43.8 V 16.31 A 51.6 V 17.38 A 26.4%
CS6.1-72TB-600 600 W 44.0 V 13.64 A 51.8 V 14.54 A 22.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 630 W 44.0 V 14.32 A 51.8 V 15.27 A 23.3%
10% 660 W 44.0 V 15.00 A 51.8 V 15.99 A 24.4%
20% 720 W 44.0 V 16.37 A 51.8 V 17.45 A 26.7%
CS6.1-72TB-605 605 W 44.2 V 13.69 A 52.0 V 14.60 A 22.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 635 W 44.2 V 14.37 A 52.0 V 15.33 A 23.5%
10% 666 W 44.2 V 15.06 A 52.0 V 16.06 A 24.7%
20% 726 W 44.2 V 16.43 A 52.0 V 17.52 A 26.9%
CS6.1-72TB-610 610 W 44.4 V 13.74 A 52.2 V 14.66 A 22.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 641 W 44.4 V 14.43 A 52.2 V 15.39 A 23.7%
10% 671 W 44.4 V 15.11 A 52.2 V 16.13 A 24.8%
20% 732 W 44.4 V 16.49 A 52.2 V 17.59 A 27.1%
CS6.1-72TB-615 615 W 44.6 V 13.79 A 52.4 V 14.72 A 22.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 646 W 44.6 V 14.48 A 52.4 V 15.46 A 23.9%
10% 677 W 44.6 V 15.17 A 52.4 V 16.19 A 25.1%